Document Number: 83749 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.8, 20-Oct-10 1
Optocoupler, Non Zero Crossing Phototriac, 1.5 kV/μs dV/dt, 600 V
VO3052, VO3053
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The VO3052 and VO3053 triac driver family consists of a
GaAs infrared LED optically coupled to a monolithic

VD E
i179041-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O 3 0 5 # - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE TRIGGER, CURRENT IFT (mA)
UL, cUL, BSI 5 10
DIP-6 VO3053 VO3052
DIP-6, 400 mil, option 6 VO3053-X006 VO3052-X006
SMD-6, option 7 VO3053-X007T VO3052-X007T
SMD-6, option 9 VO3053-X009T -
VDE, UL, cUL, BSI 5 10
DIP-6, 400 mil, option 6 - VO3052-X016
> 0.1 mm
10.16 mm
> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm